Announcement
New Product
DIODES Advantage
PCIe Gen 4 and Gen 5 Compliant Clock Generator and
Clock Buffer Families
Applications
 Data Center/Server

PI6CB332000 20 Y 85Ω 3.3V 72-TQFN (10x10mm)
Product Portfolio
Ordering Information
Family MPN MOQ
Clock
Generator
PI6CG33201CZDIEX 3500
PI6CG33202CZDIEX 3500
PI6CG33401CZHIEX 2500
PI6CG33402CZHIEX 2500
PI6CG33601CZLAIEX 3500
PI6CG33602CZLAIEX 3500
PI6CG33801CZLIEX 3000
PI6CG33802CZLIEX 3000
PI6CG33xxxx
PI6CB33xxxx
Family MPN MOQ
Clock Buffer
PI6CB33201ZDIEX 3500
PI6CB33202ZDIEX 3500
PI6CB33401ZHIEX 2500
PI6CB33402ZHIEX 2500
PI6CB33601ZLAIEX 3500
PI6CB33602ZLAIEX 3500
PI6CB33801ZLIEX 3000
PI6CB33802ZLIEX 3000
PI6CB332000ZDIEX 2500